

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

FIRST APPEAL NO.2773 OF 2021

**SAMBHAJI ANANTA BODKE
VERSUS
SHANKAR JALBA KADAM AND ORS**

Mr.V.B.Dhage, Advocate for appellant

**CORAM : R.G. AVACHAT, J.
DATE : NOVEMBER 26, 2021**

ORDER :-

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on 21.01.2022.
Notice shall state that the appeal shall be heard finally at admission stage. Call Record and Proceedings.

[R.G. AVACHAT, J.]

KBP