

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

936 FIRST APPEAL NO.985 OF 2021
WITH FA/984/2021 WITH CA/6016/2021 IN
FA/985/2021 WITH CA/6013/2021 IN FA/984/2021

THE EX. ENGINEER, GIRNA CANNEL RENOVATION
DIV. 2 JALGAON AND ANR

VERSUS

SHIVANI RAJENDRA PATIL AND ORS

AND

937 FIRST APPEAL NO.2773 OF 2021

AND

939 FIRST APPEAL NO.550 OF 2022

AND

940 FIRST APPEAL NO.551 OF 2022

AND

941 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.5735 OF 2021
IN FA/919/2021

AND

942 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3635 OF 2022
IN FAST/30729/2021 WITH CA/3636/2022 IN FAST/
30729/2021

AND

943 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3637 OF 2022
IN FAST/28933/2021 WITH CA/3638/2022 IN FAST/
28933/2021

AND

944 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3655 OF 2022
IN FAST/28949/2021 WITH CA/3654/2022 IN FAST/
28949/2021

AND

945 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3656 OF 2022
IN FAST/28987/2021 WITH CA/3661/2022 IN FAST/
28987/2021

AND

946 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.3657 OF 2022
IN FAST/28961/2021 WITH CA/3658/2022 IN FAST/
28961/2021

...
CORAM : S.G. DIGE, J.
DATE : 15th JUNE, 2022

PER COURT :-

- . Await Record and Proceedings/notices.
2. Stand over to 10th October, 2022.

(S.G.DIGE, J.)

SGA